
Hamline 7-13-2 -vs- Saint Benedict 6-7-4
2/13/2009 at St. Cloud, Minn.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/13/2009
Start: 7:33 pm
Time: 2:15
Attendance: 80
Location: St. Cloud, Minn.

Goals By Period Total
Hamline 1

0 1
0 2

Saint Benedict 1
0 1
0 2

HAM: Heather Ahlers (1); Jenna Scattarelli (1)
CSB: Ashley Davenport (1); Gretchen Leyendecker (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By HAM CSB
1st 07:34 CSB Ashley Davenport Stephanie Kendrick 0 1
1st 17:29 HAM Jenna Scattarelli Megan Olson 1 1
3rd 00:42 CSB Gretchen Leyendecker Katelyn Bounds, Rachel Welz 1 2
3rd 15:34 HAM Heather Ahlers Kesia Madryga 2 2

Hamline Power Plays Saint Benedict Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st HAM Erin Kastner 02:00 HOOKING 00:30 PP
1st CSB Brenna Gould 02:00 HOOKING 15:41 PP
2nd CSB Patty King 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 03:36 PP
2nd HAM Heather Ahlers 02:00 SLASHING 19:29 PP
3rd HAM Brianna Miller 02:00 HOLDING 10:42
3rd CSB Stephanie Kendrick 02:00 INTERFERENCE 10:42



Individual
Hamline 2

Saint Benedict 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
C 9 Alli Miller 0 0 5 0 - - 0

LW 11 Erin Kastner 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
D 15 Jenna Scattarelli 1 0 2 0 - - 0

RW 16 Melanie Leveille 0 0 3 -1 5-8 - 0
D 20 Megan Olson 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
G 27 Amanda Plumm 0 0 0 0 - - 0

2 Jessica Kraus 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Billye Nelson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Heather Ahlers 1 0 2 +1 - 1-2 0
10 Kate Raasch 0 0 4 0 - - 0
14 Cortney Hansen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Rachel Deick 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Mallory Steele 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Shannon Griswold 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
21 Sophie Davidson 0 0 0 0 0-1 - 0
22 Kesia Madryga 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
23 Megan Kramer 0 0 2 0 2-6 - 0
24 Brianna Sigg 0 0 1 0 - - 0
25 Brianna Miller 0 0 3 0 11-27 1-2 0

Total 2 2 25 0 19-43 3-6 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 4 Brooke Morin 0 0 1 0 - - 0
D 8 Stephanie Kendrick 0 1 2 0 - 1-2 0

LW 10 Abby Milton 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
RW 12 Patty King 0 0 5 -1 - 1-2 0
C 18 Ashley Davenport 1 0 4 +1 0-1 - 0
G 29 Abbie Helminen 0 0 0 0 - - 0

2 Michelle Eberhard 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Brenna Gould 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
5 Holly Reinking 0 0 2 0 - - 0
7 Rachel Welz 0 1 1 0 - - 0
11 Kerri Graske 0 0 2 0 5-6 - 0
13 Andrea Parsons 0 0 1 0 - - 0
14 Jennifer Yelle 0 0 1 +1 2-5 - 0
16 Kelly Fladebo 0 0 0 0 0-2 - 0
17 Janae Coauette 0 0 0 +1 6-11 - 0
20 Ashley Johnson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Katelyn Bounds 0 1 2 0 - - 0
22 Aime Ernst 0 0 3 0 - - 0
25 Gretchen Leyendecker 1 0 2 -1 9-16 - 0

Total 2 3 29 0 24-43 3-6 0

Hamline Goalkeeping Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

Hamline Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
27 Amanda Plumm 65:00 2 0 27

Totals 2 0 27

Saint Benedict Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Abbie Helminen 65:00 2 0 23

Totals 2 0 23

Hamline Faceoffs Saint Benedict Faceoffs



# Player W L
25 Brianna Miller 11 16
16 Melanie Leveille 5 3
23 Megan Kramer 2 4
11 Erin Kastner 1 0
21 Sophie Davidson 0 1

Totals 19 24

# Player W L
25 Gretchen Leyendecker 9 7
17 Janae Coauette 6 5
11 Kerri Graske 5 1
14 Jennifer Yelle 2 3
8 Stephanie Kendrick 1 0
22 Aime Ernst 1 0
16 Kelly Fladebo 0 2
18 Ashley Davenport 0 1

Totals 24 19


